LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

CHAMPIONNAT INTER
DEPARTEMENTAL CAD BASSIN

LORRAIN 2D & 3D
08.03.2026

Epreuves

-44 v
OSOWSKI Lauriane (57, GRE)

COSTE Cecilia (88, GRE)

-48 v
(+20pts) SOUQUE Capucine (88, GRE)
GUTHMULLER Ines (57, GRE)
(+10pts) GOEURY Julie (55, GRE)
4 (+10pts) TODESCO Aurora (57, GRE)
5 GAILLARD Jeanne (88, GRE)
-52 -

(+40pts) VANBELLE Alycia (54, GRE )

(+30pts) LE BESCOND Elise (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

MOLTER Isaure (54, GRE)
KELLER Suzon (57, GRE )
CLEMENTZ Jade (57, GRE)
GHDIR Lamya (54, GRE)
LOREK Lea (57, GRE)

ZAGLIA Paola (88, GRE)
ANTIA Ana (88, GRE)
BOUCHER Florine (57, GRE)
DILEK Orlana (57, GRE)
ENGRAND Mael Ann (55, GRE)

HILAL Saffiya (57, GRE)

ABU JAHRUR Ines (57, GRE)
FERRY Elisa (57, GRE)

SIEBENALER Sonia (54, GRE)
LONNI-HAUS Marina (54, GRE)
BEUF Romane (57, GRE)
GILLOT Zoe (88, GRE)

PREUD HOMME Lisea (55, GRE)
RAGUE Emma (88, GRE)
DUNAND Leonie (88, GRE)

LACH ZAPLANA Karolina (54, GRE)

-63



b 4

4

NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

b 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

TANSAOUI Lamya (54, GRE )
GUILLI Aicha (57, GRE)

KUREK Alix (54, GRE)
FROELIGER Karlyn (54, GRE)
DE VUONO Bella (57, GRE)
DEKHINET Melyna (54, GRE )
FERBER Maelle (57, GRE)
HIQUILY Chloee (54, GRE)
BLONDET Lynette (88, GRE)
TROPEL Melinda (88, GRE)

YE Fiona (54, GRE)

DUBOIS Elouanne (55, GRE)
MOUROT Agathe (88, GRE)

ROULAND JEUDY Zoe (88, GRE)
DUVAL Sixitine (57, GRE )
BOULANGER Agathe (88, GRE)
GHALI Narjis (57, GRE)

MARCHAL Lena (88, GRE)

+70
AMMOUR Inata (57, GRE)
TOUSSAINT Lilou (88, GRE)

LASSANA Lyna (57, GRE)



(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+17 pts)

4

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

IFRI Hakim (88, GRE)

DEVITT Adrien (54, GRE)
PHILIPPE Leo (54, GRE)

DOLET Timeo (88, GRE)
MARTINUZZI Alessio (88, GRE)
CHEVALLEY Enzo (88, GRE)
COSTE Alexis (88, GRE)
FAIVRE Celian (54, GRE)
GOTTSCHECK Tom (54, GRE )
BEDEL Paul (88, GRE)

BENNINI Omar (57, GRE )

BRACHET Oscar (54, GRE)

-55
MOREAU ROZOT Nathan (57, GRE)
ENDRIZZI Dominique (57, GRE)

OSIPYAN Grigory (57, GRE)
PINTO Enzo (88, GRE)
ANTUNES Mickael (57, GRE)
DIAS Luca (54, GRE)
THIVET Louis (88, GRE)
VILLEDIEU Milan (54, GRE)

DUTROP Raphael (54, GRE)



NC GHIBAUDO HERBIET Valentin (57, GRE)

NC HOUILLON Bastien (57, GRE)

NC HY-PIERREVELCIN Leandro (88, GRE)
NC MOUSSADIK Kamil (57, GRE)

NC NOTREDAME Romain (54, GRE)

NC OUASSOU Walid (57, GRE)

NC QUILLE Enzo (88, GRE)

NC REITZ Arthur (57, GRE)

+27pts) DAVID Nolan (57, GRE)
+37pts) LAFORGE Mael (88, GRE)

. & BONNARD Loic (88, GRE )

4 (+20pts) BENABDELLAH Yassine (54, GRE)
5 (+30pts) GENET Lucas (88, GRE)

5 +17pts) HEBIRI Yassine (57, GRE)

5 10pts) HENRY BURGUN Leo (54, GRE)

5 (+20pts) ROUNG Lucas (54, GRE)

NC ABDELLAOUI Haroun (54, GRE)
NC ALCARAZ Leo (57, GRE)

NC BAILLY Matheo (57, GRE)

NC BLONDEL Matheo (54, GRE )
NC CHANOT Tristan (55, GRE)

NC CHRISTOPHE Romeo (54, GRE)

NC 10pts) DANIEL Baptiste (54, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GHDIR Younes (54, GRE)
KASPROWIEZ Timeo (54, GRE)
LECOEUR Etienne (88, GRE )
LEFEVRE Lucas (57, GRE)
MANEM Tristan (57, GRE)
MEUNIER Quentin (57, GRE)
NEISSE Arthur (57, GRE)
OSOWSKI Bryan (57, GRE)
PAVOT Vincent (88, GRE)
PERRIN Teo (54, GRE)
RAHAL llyes (54, GRE)
RAOULT Mael (54, GRE)
VALETTE Arthur (88, GRE)
VALLON Nolhan (88, GRE)

WALD Arthur (57, GRE)

BEN AMEUR Elyas (57, GRE)
SURGET Louis (54, GRE)

HEYOB Tom (88, GRE)

FAY Arthur (88, GRE)
DESNOUVEAUX Gaetan (88, GRE)
DIEBOLD Tom (57, GRE)

KOCH Mael (88, GRE)

LETURGIE Leny (88, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

AMMARI Riad (57, GRE)

BERNEZ Jules (54, GRE )

BLONSKI Alban (88, GRE)
BONNAVENTURE Tristan (54, GRE)
CICERO Enzo (57, GRE)

COHEN Elouan (54, GRE )
DECHASEAUX Jany (88, GRE)
DEMARCHE Antoine (54, GRE)
DIEM Louis (88, GRE)

DUBAIL Quentin (54, GRE)
DURAND PARISOT Louka (88, GRE)
FONTAINE Leo (55, GRE)

HULLAR Aurel (57, GRE)

IFRI Younes (88, GRE)

LEJCOWSKI Jules (88, GRE)
LEMOINE LEMAITRE Julien (54, GRE)
LONG Timeo (57, GRE)

MAUGISSE Nathan (57, GRE)
OSMANGULYAN Narek (54, GRE)
PLAINARD Ludovic (88, GRE)
SINGH CLEMENTZ Jashan (57, GRE)

VELEZ MOREL Mattews (88, GRE )
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KRYSZCZAK Egor (57, GRE)



(+20 pts)

BERNIER Mathis (88, GRE )

W (1opts) TERLEZ Oscar (54, GRE )

4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

COUSSOT Esteban (57, GRE)
BANKA Arnaud (57, GRE)
MUSKAJYAN Grigor (57, GRE)
ROGER Zaccharia (57, GRE)
VERAN Louis (54, GRE)
BIGEREL Gabriel (54, GRE)
CHACHAY Romain (88, GRE)
FAIVRE Lenny (88, GRE)
FAVIER Pierre (57, GRE)
HAYE Lucas (54, GRE)
LAZZARO Fabio (57, GRE)
LIENARD Leandre (57, GRE)
MANVELIAN Arno (57, GRE)
MIRON Mathis (88, GRE)
MONGIN Axel (88, GRE)
MORTIER Jules (54, GRE)
MURADI Amruddin (57, GRE)

PERIGNON Louis (54, GRE)

LUPA Barthelemy (57, GRE)

DELEUZE Pierre Louis (54, GRE)

W (30pts) BARCI Gabriel (54, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HUMBERT Herwan (54, GRE)
GAUBERT Isaac (88, GRE)

HAKAN Efe (57, GRE)

MARGUERITTE Alexandre (54, GRE)

NOEL Gauthier (57, GRE)

BOUCHER BONNEFOIS Anthonin (57, GRE)

BOURIGUI Younous (57, GRE)
CLAUDEL Leo (54, GRE)

DAVID Quentin (57, GRE)

DEBELJAKOVIC Milan (88, GRE)

FEIDT Quentin (57, GRE)
GALLICIA Nathan (57, GRE)
JALES Esteban (88, GRE)
THIRY Sacha (57, GRE)
VERAN Gabriel (54, GRE )

WALKER Remi (88, GRE)

MYKHLYCH Oleksii (54, GRE )
CHAUFFERT Tom (54, GRE )

BAYEUL Nateo (54, GRE)

RIMLINGER Fantin (57, GRE )
STAGNO Evan (57, GRE)

GASMAN Gaetan (57, GRE)

+90



GOUSY Lucas (88, GRE)



